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153
550
555
120
196
60

215
130
323
44

152
40

486
82

203
194
110
559
51

84

36

364
307
395
370
199
247
557
511
560
482
24

408
2901
50

218
75

213
313
192
182
522

389
484
460
99

461

Name

lan Conroy

Gavin Orourke

JP Kelly

Ger Redmond
James Gillanders
Ross Condy
Fesley Grant

Ed Hayes
Jonathan Moscrop
James Kavanagh
Karl Mannion

Neil Murphy
Gerry O'connell
Sinéad Lambe
Seamus Ruddy
lan Nelson

Rob Pearson
Gareth Horgan
Daniel Mac mahon
Luke Davis

Adam Goslin
Brian Kelly

Mary Falsh

David Naylor
Keith Fleming
Darrell Reamsbottom
Shane O'farrell
Paul Foran

Jason McFetridge
Louise Long

Gary AylFard
Danny Allen
Tommy Crampton
Tom Fright

Aine Crimin
Pierce Skankypants
David Carney
Ruairi Mcardle
Karl Bingham
Annmarie Foods
David Kelly

Nosari Laurent
Tony Mcnally
Eamon Caffrey
Gene Mehigan
Leo Farrell

Oliver PoFer

Dave Feeney

Sex Class
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Overall
Overall
Overall
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
u30
30-39
u30
50+
Overall
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
u30
30-39
u30
40-49
Overall
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
Overall
50+
u30
50+
40-49
u30
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
u30
40-49
50+
50+
30-39
50+

Gun time

0:34:12
0:34:25
0:34:55
0:36:44
0:36:55
0:36:59
0:38:02
0:38:09
0:38:16
0:38:39
0:38:45
0:38:49
0:38:50
0:38:53
0:38:55
0:38:57
0:39:36
0:40:07
0:40:18
0:41:33
0:41:34
0:41:38
0:41:44
0:41:54
0:41:55
0:41:56
0:42:06
0:42:20
0:42:24
0:42:26
0:42:37
0:42:38
0:42:50
0:42:51
0:42:55
0:42:56
0:42:58
0:43:01
0:43:12
0:43:29
0:43:41
0:43:53
0:44:06
0:44:13
0:44:17
0:44:21
0:44:30
0:44:32



49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

211
493
298
547
554
533
23

77

385
105
147
180
306
508
191
469
381
342
528
479
449
128
277
159
54

217
143
166
541
126
289
87

264
95

434

100
529
121
352
294
472
17

506
30

170
47

481
442
92

Caitriona Cosgrave
Stephen Brennan
John Corr
Michael Darling
David Omara
Sarah HaFkshaF
Sive Duncan
Giovanni Borza
Alan ToFnsend
Simon Sheridan
Niall Cosgrave
Thomas Harty
Cathal Collier
Paul Gibney
Michael Mcneive
Gregory O'beirne
Liam O'brien
Fergus Croke
Brian Falsh

Joe Eustace
Brendan Atkins
Kate Maslin
Caitriona Costello
Padraig Mullins
Daniel Kavanagh
AndreF Coffey
Richard Henry
Mark Grainger
Fergal Kelly

Brian Feely
Dermot Mccarthy
Liam Rattigan
Julie Carbery
David Lennon
Filliam Falsh

Jack Gallagher
Daniel Gaffney
lan Kavanagh
Aoife Flanagan
David Mc donnell
Fini Gallagher
ErFin De Filde
Ruth Colbert
James Finucane
Hannah Gibney
Shane Dunne
Dermott Mcmorrough
Roger DoFds
Desmond Gill
Deirdre Pearson
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40-49
50+
40-49
40-49
50+
u30
u30
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+
50+
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50+
u30
30-39
u30
30-39
40-49
40-49
50+
u30
40-49
u30
40-49
u30
50+
50+
30-39

0:44:34
0:44:36
0:44:45
0:44:48
0:44:56
0:44:59
0:45:00
0:45:07
0:45:10
0:45:20
0:45:21
0:45:23
0:45:27
0:45:35
0:45:41
0:45:42
0:45:44
0:45:46
0:45:47
0:45:48
0:45:48
0:45:51
0:45:54
0:46:00
0:46:02
0:46:12
0:46:17
0:46:24
0:46:26
0:46:37
0:46:38
0:46:44
0:46:45
0:46:47
0:46:49
0:46:51
0:47:03
0:47:06
0:47.07
0:47:09
0:47:23
0:47:30
0:47:32
0:47:38
0:47:38
0:47:40
0:47:40
0:47:41
0:47:43
0:47:45



99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

116
112
41

279
543
238
267
134
357
259
210
425
428
454
142
436
335
53

558
168

338
317
437
286
206
58

384
321
535
487
339
340
18

70

446
536
148
140
365
266
530
63

234
345
242
235
255
163
488

Damien Clarke
Richard Kennedy
Fay MattheF
Damien Kennedy
lan MccLoughlin
Julian Hecksher

Sam Burke-kennedy

Keith KirFan
Gillian Mcmahon
David Martinez
Paul O'kane
Niall Buckley
Pascal Derrien
Anne Lyons

Paul Sheridan
Colm Mcnally
Francis Finucane
Ann Foran
Ciaran Clifford
Karl Moore
Dylan De Filde
Stephen Stokes
Bernard Kearney
Tony O grady
Anthony Conlon
Paul KirFan
Barry Duff
Angela Charlton
David Knight
AndreF McCann
Matt Filhite
Deirdre Lacey
Aengus Coulter
Ben Hansen
Darren Kenna
OIFyn Dunne
Michael Cuddy
Sinead Mcardle
Kathy Mcnamara
Aidan Ocallaghan
Jean O’dFyer
Nicholas OdFyer
Ross Mara

Dan Fallace
Matt Tobin
Shelley Fright
Philip Quigley
Paul Finucane
Elise Jennings
Jean Dunne

TmTILITLLILIILITEITTLILLLLLITELLLLITMELLELLLLLLLLZLTTLILITLLILLLTELLTLELLLXKL

30-39
30-39
u30

40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+

50+

50+

30-39
50+

40-49
30-39
u30

40-49
u30

40-49
40-49
50+

40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50+

40-49
40-49
u30

30-39
50+

30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50+

0:47:48
0:47:56
0:47:59
0:48:04
0:48:06
0:48:10
0:48:10
0:48:14
0:48:21
0:48:27
0:48:33
0:48:39
0:48:41
0:48:47
0:48:51
0:48:51
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:49:05
0:49:07
0:49:11
0:49:12
0:49:12
0:49:17
0:49:17
0:49:20
0:49:20
0:49:23
0:49:23
0:49:34
0:49:34
0:49:40
0:49:49
0:49:49
0:49:50
0:49:51
0:49:51
0:49:52
0:49:57
0:49:57
0:50:01
0:50:03
0:50:05
0:50:06
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:16
0:50:17
0:50:18
0:50:20



149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.

515
33

131
167
329
477
379
332
274
542
523
453
476
556
401
450
186

548
295
435
141
137
79

561
160
228
154
262
456
540
326
374
104
350
156
346
150
402
545
296
256
172
514
496
546
290
193
462
183

Scott Mclnnes
Daniel Connell
Keith Rourke
Mark Maslin
Mick Keating
Frank Mc loughlin
Stephen O’shea
Dervilla Mullan
Paul Sheahan
Ken Cabhill

John PoFer
Feagal Horgan
lan Sheridan
Ronan Boyle

Roy CraFley
Geoff Hamilton
Paul Lydon

Fionn De Filde
Niall Macmahon
Michael Block
Joseph Dunne
Ronan Huallachain
Colin Blanche
Oisin Cahill
Arlane Fhelan
Gary PoFer

Gayle Patton
Suzanne Colgan
Phil Keogh

Anita Grimes
Ciara Brady
Amanda Langan
John Leslie

Aoife Henry
David Curtis
Michael Mc carthy
Richard Cotter
Dorota O'brien
Jenny Colbert
Dan Harrington
lain Sayer
Stephen Mccarthy
Aoife Ni dhuthaigh
Donal HanFay
Gerry Meaney
karl Hearty
Cathal McsFiney
Louise Lehane
Maria Carvill
Colm Connolly
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40-49
u30

30-39
40-49
40-49
50+

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+

50+

50+

50+

40-49
50+

40-49
u30

40-49
40-49
50+

30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
50+

30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50+

30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
u30

50+

50+

40-49
40-49
50+

40-49

0:50:21
0:50:23
0:50:27
0:50:28
0:50:30
0:50:31
0:50:32
0:50:36
0:50:36
0:50:37
0:50:44
0:50:44
0:50:50
0:50:50
0:50:52
0:50:54
0:50:55
0:50:57
0:50:59
0:51:03
0:51:.07
0:51:09
0:51:10
0:51:11
0:51:14
0:51:16
0:51:17
0:51:17
0:51:22
0:51:29
0:51:33
0:51:34
0:51:35
0:51:36
0:51:36
0:51:39
0:51:46
0:51:49
0:51:52
0:51:52
0:51:53
0:51:54
0:51:55
0:51:59
0:52:01
0:52:02
0:52:05
0:52:09
0:52:09
0:52:12



199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.

427
495
378
261
341
312
127
314
353
189
376
475
319
473
146
223
164
214
411
539
485
81

101
516
500
29

410
31

26

394
526
90

520
354
151
244
324
407
426
76

358
302
78

117
155
509
406
303
207
67

Ultan O'broin
Mark Cook
Sinead Turvey
Suzi Cooke
Elaine O'doFd
David Killoran
Maura Lynskey
Colm Brady
Gerard Kearney
Ciaran Nolan
Sarah O'neill
Stephen Mcgrath
Naadia Finucane
Michael Hayes
Niall Murray
Sarah PoFer
Derek Jones
Martha Cronin
Deirdre O'dFyer
Kevin Maher
Kieran Tummon
Sean Rattigan
Ting Yu

Jonette Pennet
Frances Gordon
Conor Thompson
Patrick Kinnane
Agata Oblak
Gillian Corbett
Catherine Cleary
Bryan Quinn
Luke Finucane
UmBertoe Di-venosa
Sadhbh Fhelan
Rory Clarke

Liz Nixon

lan Bourke
Conor Buckley
Xavier Mercier
Rebecca Harford
Michael Cryan
Dee Kelly

Ciara Ni bhroin
Kilian Murphy
Roisin Coffey
Sara Crolla

Sam Hamilton
Fiona Mccarthy
Colum Fhelan
Teresa Mcgrath

T T T ITIIITITIISIE T TSIl T TSI TS T L L

50+

50+

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+

40-49
50+

30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
50+

50+

50+

30-39
30-39
40-49
50+

u30

50+

u30

u30

40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50+

50+

30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50+

40-49
40-49
30-39

0:52:13
0:52:15
0:52:21
0:52:26
0:52:30
0:52:30
0:52:31
0:52:33
0:52:35
0:52:37
0:52:41
0:52:42
0:52:43
0:52:44
0:52:46
0:52:48
0:52:49
0:52:53
0:52:59
0:53:03
0:53:08
0:53:17
0:53:23
0:53:26
0:53:26
0:53:30
0:53:34
0:53:37
0:53:38
0:53:38
0:53:55
0:53:56
0:53:58
0:53:58
0:54:01
0:54:02
0:54:02
0:54:05
0:54:09
0:54:10
0:54:11
0:54:16
0:54:16
0:54:24
0:54:27
0:54:28
0:54:30
0:54:30
0:54:32
0:54:34



249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.

133
325
119
287
59

45

171
83

444
190
318
414
362
399
89

185
283
71

184
513
111
464
243
107
470
331

293
270
241
236
161
383
552
403
14

125
333
510
269
260
413
48

553
544
216
233
46

202
490

Colm Egan

Leigh Tucker
Jonathan Grant
Joe Cronin

Oisin De conduin
Jamie Filson
David Sheridan
Carina Davidson
Ken Hughes

Jens Piepenbring
Fergus Meneghan
Peter Lennox
Robbie Beggs
Kevin Greene
Grainne Costigan
Patrick Sugrue
David Falsh

Alli Mcclean
Patrick Phillips
Aidan Aamrey
Fidelma Lavin
Aine Duffy
Muireann Sheahan
Colin Maguire
Ann-marie Harris
Teresa Talbot
Brian Murray
Richard Murray
Joanna Smith
Ben Fletcher
Ciara Battigan
Isabel Gerety
Connor Jennings
Fiachra O Cionnaith
Liam Murphy
Eliott Grennan
Justyna Mcneive
Eoin Macmahon
David McDonagh
Maria Hughes
Lynne Crosby
Andrea Buckley
Daniel Toomey
Aine Nerien
GFen Horgan
Helen PoFer
Linda Colgan
Jamie Gill

John Mccarthy
Gerard Egan

I IITT T AT TN TIIISIT TSI TSI TSI T TETLELLLLXLXL

30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
u30

40-49
30-39
50+

40-49
40-49
50+

40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50+

40-49
30-39
50+

40-49
u30

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
50+

u30

30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+

u30

u30

40-49
40-49
40-49
u30

40-49
50+

0:54:35
0:54:38
0:54:38
0:54:41
0:54:50
0:54:53
0:54:55
0:54:57
0:55:16
0:55:19
0:55:19
0:55:19
0:55:23
0:55:25
0:55:28
0:55:33
0:55:39
0:55:41
0:55:42
0:55:47
0:55:49
0:55:49
0:55:51
0:55:54
0:55:55
0:56:02
0:56:03
0:56:03
0:56:03
0:56:05
0:56:12
0:56:17
0:56:33
0:56:35
0:56:38
0:56:40
0:56:41
0:56:51
0:56:53
0:56:54
0:56:55
0:56:57
0:56:57
0:56:59
0:57:00
0:57:10
0:57:14
0:57:15
0:57:20
0:57:23



299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344,
345.
346.
347.
348.

93

56

377
373
135
27

205
518
219
390
363
525
52

204
468
440
149
227
222
97

356
278
224

145
392
221
39

311
459
113
497
11

563
367
517
66

532
415
423
230
57

157
438
386
445
129
198
20

360

Melanie Hearns
Joseph Harding
lan Duncan
Daniel Yates
Sarah Ni ruairc
Lucy Mccourt
Derek Davis
Paul Dunne
Declan Deegan
Brian Clancy
Ciara Clancy
sean Timon
Shane Sheridan
Laura Ainscough
Sean Duignan
Alex Duncan
Collie Gibbons
Siobhan Kinsella
Claire Chapman
Kate Lorigan
Graham Mccann
Michael Kinsella
Robert Devereux
Sean Harty
Deirdre Harty
Alexander Kopf
Peter Lynch
Katie O grady
Finola Feely
John Mcnally
Deborah Flood
Hugh Gill

Christina Coulter reilly

Ritchie Fyne
AndreF Heavey
Patrick Dillon
Michael Ennis
Niall McCormack
Terry Mcgauran
Neil Mckenna
Tanya PoFer
Barry Reddin
Colm Barry
Deirdre O grady
Justin Hayden
Susan Hayden
Conor Dempsey
Joanna Harvey
Aisling Cassidy
Ann Grennan

TmmTITLITILTLILLLILIZILLITEITITMTLLILLI T TT T LTSI TS

30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
u30
40-49
50+
40-49
40-49
40-49
u30
u30
40-49
50+
50+
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
u30
30-39
40-49
40-49
u30
40-49
50+
30-39
50+
u30
u30
40-49
50+
30-39
50+
50+
50+
40-49
30-39
30-39
50+
40-49
50+
30-39
40-49
u30
40-49

0:57:34
0:57:34
0:57:37
0:57:42
0:57:46
0:57:50
0:57:54
0:58:06
0:58:08
0:58:15
0:58:15
0:58:15
0:58:17
0:58:20
0:58:21
0:58:24
0:58:27
0:58:34
0:58:37
0:58:41
0:58:50
0:58:52
0:59:01
0:59:08
0:59:09
0:59:10
0:59:10
0:59:12
0:59:13
0:59:17
0:59:21
0:59:23
0:59:24
0:59:26
0:59:29
0:59:29
0:59:30
0:59:31
0:59:34
0:59:34
0:59:47
0:59:55
0:59:55
1:00:03
1:00:11
1:00:11
1:00:13
1:00:16
1:00:22
1:00:22



349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.

21

551
447
299
507
501
34

305
424
451
15

382
175
240
443
239
466
275
162
248
258
336
237
412
16

503
391
375
144
502
179
268

200
174
271
355
400
419
537
132
432
309
310
465
114
281
348
534
322

Steph Crinion
Lauren Smith
Keith Cassidy
Jane Kelleher
Jezzy Abraham
Patricia Lorigan
Ann Donnelly
Louise Mc girr
Debbie Ging
Tommy Cahill
Alex Mosley

Eric Mosley

lan Mcnally
Suzanne Mcgann
Barbara Redmond
Maeve Ryan
Catherine Clarke
Ciara Knight
Sinead Gallagher
Grdinne Coleman
Ronan Mac donell

Fendy Burke kennedy

Claire Falsh
Mick Goodman

Jayleigh Tamati-brophy

Josie PoFer
Mags Byrne
Gillian Murtagh
Paula O'malley
Tom Clarke
Ciaran O'malley
JaroslaF Foznica
Malvina Foznica
Shane Mcdaniel
Annamarie Fhite
Brid O'carroll
Claire Stafford
Carol Smith
Ralph Mills
Barry Throhig
Kerry Gordon-clarke
Lisa Mckenna
Vanessa Carty
Brigid Mcquillan
Mick Mccormack
Mick Gorman
Karen Kelly
Nicholas Roche
Stephen Oregan
Liz Keary

u30
u30
50+
40-49
50+
50+
u30
40-49
50+
50+
u30
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+
40-49
50+
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+
u30
50+
40-49
40-49
30-39
50+
40-49
40-49
u30
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+
50+
30-39
50+
40-49
40-49
50+
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49

1:00:23
1:00:23
1:00:23
1:00:32
1:00:40
1:00:43
1:00:43
1:00:45
1:00:48
1:00:48
1:00:55
1:00:56
1:01:00
1:01:08
1:01:13
1:01:15
1:01:18
1.01:37
1:01:46
1:01:53
1:02:04
1.02:27
1:02:27
1:02:43
1:02:45
1:.02:46
1:03:02
1:03:11
1:03:21
1:03:24
1:03:26
1:03:26
1:03:26
1:03:27
1:03:29
1:03:32
1:03:37
1:.04:04
1:04:15
1:04:22
1:04:34
1:04:38
1:04:49
1:04:50
1:05:08
1:05:09
1:05:15
1:05:15
1:05:29
1:05:29



399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434,
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442,
443.
444,
445.
446.
447.
448.

549
405
301
471
253
366
212
173
122
527
22

387
431
524
19

343
181
512
483
115
308
315
409
478
316
457
176
393
494
103
177
80

417
489
273
320
65

197
123
254
347
531
416
208
398
505
519
429
421
480

Siobhan Mulvey
Derek Kennedy
Alison Tighe

David Boyle

Anne Tucker
Johanna Harpur
Jason Keegan
Elaine HolloFed
Lara Stone

Dara Quinn

Sonia Mercier
Emma Jenkins
AndreF Jenkins
Ziem Claudia

Luke Grennan
Amanda Mc kevitt
GFen Sheridan
Darren marris
Patricia Cullen
Odharnait Kiernan
Anne marie Feldon
Fendy Mc loughlin
Sylvia Gibney
John O'neill
Eleanor Lennox
Todd Sullivan
Sarah jane Jones
Debbie Greene
Margaret Kennedy
Estelle Mclaughlin
Celine Nelli

Leah Fard

Lois Mcgrath
Tony LaFlor
Natasha Meehan
Fiona Keane

Kate Hoey

Susan O reilly
Cathal Magner
Niamh O'donaghue
Mark Kennedy
Aoibhan McCormack
Judy Graham

Rory O'duiginn
John Dillon
Michael Coghlan
Maeve Devlin
Bernadette Fright
Deirdre Kelly

Ann Lynam

50+
50+
40-49
50+
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
50+
u30
40-49
50+
40-49
u30
40-49
40-49
30-39
50+
30-39
40-49
40-49
50+
50+
40-49
50+
40-49
40-49
50+
30-39
40-49
30-39
50+
50+
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50+
50+
40-49
40-49
50+
40-49
50+
50+
50+

1:05:31
1:05:35
1:05:35
1.05:44
1:05:59
1:06:00
1:06:02
1.06:07
1:06:10
1.06:17
1:06:22
1:06:35
1:06:35
1:06:52
1:07:00
1.07:18
1:07:19
1.07:51
1:08:14
1:08:32
1:08:32
1:08:49
1:08:50
1:09:13
1:09:20
1:09:37
1:09:42
1:09:42
1:09:52
1:10:10
1:11:27
1:11:27
1:11:40
1:11:44
1:12:31
1:12:40
1:13:08
1:14:06
1:14:43
1:15:52
1:15:56
1:16:28
1:17:21
1:17:54
1:17:59
1:18:03
1:18:08
1:18:15
1:18:15
1:18:15



449.
450.
451.
452.
453.
454,
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.

351
433

418
430
504
246
10

330
297
300
328
420

Fiona Sullivan

Ann marie Graham
Isabel Mills

Jo-ann Feely

Anita Kelly

Barry Tighe
Geraldine Moore
Joshua Curtis
Nicola Colgan

Ken KirFan

Claire Byrne
Veronica Rahneberg
Tommy Byrne

40-49
50+
u30
50+
50+
50+
40-49
u30
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50+

1:18:51
1:18:56
1:22:47
1:22:47
1:23:32
1:24:22
1:25:18
1:26:12
1:27:13
1:27:58
1:28:05
1:28:05
1:28:05



